Scrip Code : 505840

B1) Institutions

B2) Institutions
(Domestic)

Banks
Sub Total B1

B3) Institutions
(Foreign)

B4) Central
Government/ State
Government(s)/
President of India

B5) Non-Institutions

Resident Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

Bodies Corporate
Hansa Motor Works
Any Other (specify)
Clearing Members
HUF

Trusts

Sub Total B4

B=B1+B2+B3+B4

4786

16

16

30

1

103

1

101

1

4951

4952

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

JAIPAN INDUSTRIES LTD.

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

0 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00
200 200 0.00 200 0.00 200
200 200 0.00 200 0.00 200

0 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00
2198209 21,98,209 36.04  21,98,209 36.04 13,43,360
984051 9,84,051 16.13 9,84,051 16.13 8,85,311
16131 16,131 0.26 16,131 0.26 16,131
219491 2,19,491 3.60 2,19,491 3.60 30,381

187500 1,87,500 3.07 1,87,500 3.07
226385 2,26,385 3.7 2,26,385 3.7 2,26,385
3268 3,268 0.05 3,268 0.05 3,268
223067 2,23,067 3.66 2,23,067 3.66 2,23,067
50 50 0.00 50 0.00 50
3644267 36,44,267 59.74  36,44,267 59.74 25,01,568
3644467 36,44,467 59.75  36,44,467 59.75 25,01,768

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Quarter ending : Jun-24

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting

rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



