

## Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

## JAIPAN INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code: 505840 Quarter ending: Jun-24

## Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957	No. of Voting	Total as a % of Total	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)		
Category & Name of the Shareholders								Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
		shares held	neid	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Rights	Voting right	form(Not Applicable)	SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	n n n
B2) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	
Banks	1	200	200	0.00	200	0.00	200			
Sub Total B1	1	200	200	0.00	200	0.00	200			4
B3) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B4) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B5) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	4786	2198209	21,98,209	36.04	21,98,209	36.04	13,43,360			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	16	984051	9,84,051	16.13	9,84,051	16.13	8,85,311			
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	16	16131	16,131	0.26	16,131	0.26	16,131			
Bodies Corporate	30	219491	2,19,491	3.60	2,19,491	3.60	30,381			
Hansa Motor Works	1	187500	1,87,500	3.07	1,87,500	3.07				
Any Other (specify)	103	226385	2,26,385	3.71	2,26,385	3.71	2,26,385			
Clearing Members	1	3268	3,268	0.05	3,268	0.05	3,268			
HUF	101	223067	2,23,067	3.66	2,23,067	3.66	2,23,067			
Trusts	1	50	50	0.00	50	0.00	50			
Sub Total B4	4951	3644267	36,44,267	59.74	36,44,267	59.74	25,01,568			
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	4952	3644467	36,44,467	59.75	36,44,467	59.75	25,01,768			

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

## <u>Note</u>

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,